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Building Division

NEW DWELLING UNITS

MONTH SINGLE SEMI ROW DWELLING APARTMENT SECOND UNIT OTHER

SUB TOTAL 9 1 24 235 35 0

YTD TOTAL  40  5  352  1,947  87  2

0351 235@241@19FEB
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20 1659 3355 THE COLLEGEWAY G.P. STREET ROW DWELLING 11,547  243401 RIDGEWAY DR

 $11,547  24

ROW DWELLINGS

BLOCK 13

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION UNIT NO VALUE ( $1,000 ) UNITS DESCRIPTIONBLDG NO

TOTALS:
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21 6092 CON PORT CREDIT WEST VILLAGE 
PARTNERS INC

APARTMENT (> 6 UNITS)220 MISSINNIHE WAY 

APARTMENTS

 46,571  235

 $46,571  235

PERMIT NO  OWNER  LOCATION VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTION UNITSUNIT NO

TOTALS:
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21 4840 FTR

21 9341 

759 WINSTON CHURCHILL LP

PATHEON INC

 33,942

 233

 122,558

 53,978

 28,107

 128

PARTIAL PERMIT - FTR w/ BELOW 
SLAB PLUMBING  - NEW (1) STOREY
SHELL BLDG w/ MEZZ & SUITE 
SEPARATION TO CREATE A PUBLIC 
CORRIDOR

ADDITION - COLD ROOM

705 HAZELHURST RD

2100 SYNTEX CRT

 176,537 28,234 $34,175

INDUSTRIAL BUILDINGS (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO  OWNER  LOCATION VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq. m) LOT SIZE (sq. m) DESCRIPTION 

3

BLDG NO

TOTALS:

MISCELLANEOUS INDUSTRIAL - VALUE >= $250,000

21 4928 

21 8876 

21 9131 

21 9367 

22 133 

22 603 

H & R PROPERTIES LTD

ORLANDO CORPORATION

ZEBRA TECHNOLOGIES CANADA, 
ULC

DIXIE BUSINESS PARK HOLDINGS 
INC

THE ERIN MILLS DEVELOPMENT 
CORPORATION

CR4 SKYMARK INC

2735 MATHESON BLVD E

6200 CANTAY RD

2100 MEADOWVALE BLVD

6325 DIXIE RD

3570 PLATINUM DR

2680 SKYMARK AVE

E

 693

 6,364

 1,000

 677

 3,851

 493

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - AUTOMOTIVE REFINISH TECHNOLOGIES

 - CR: C 21-4926

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - WHITES FILM STUDIO

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - ZEBRA TECHNOLOGIES CANADA, ULC

MERGE UNITS 10-11-12 WITH UNIT 9-PARTIAL DEMO OF DEMISING 
WALL-NEW OFFICE AREA-SPRINKLER SYSTEM CONTROL ROOM TO
EXISTING UNITS 10-11-12  - HOME RENO DIRECT - C/R C 21-8394

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - WIELAND ELECTRIC INC - C/R  C 22-81

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - LANDLORD'S WORK - C/R C 22-564

 $13,078TOTALS:

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTIONUNIT NO

6

1ST -2ND FL

9-12

6-7

411
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21 6954 Private Individual Data 
protected by Privacy Act

 570  757 21213 THOMAS ST

 757 212 $570

COMMERCIAL BUILDINGS (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

ADDITION & INTERIOR ALTERATIONS

TOTALS: 

MISCELLANEOUS COMMERCIAL - VALUE >= $250,000

21 8932 

21 9092 

21 9554 

21 9597 

21 9657 

21 9814 

22 111 

22 407 

PERMIT NO

EXPLORER DRIVE EQUITIES INC / 
REDCLIFF REALTY ADVISORS

EXPLORER DRIVE EQUITIES INC C/O 
TRIOVEST REALTY ADVISORS

SELECT PROPERTIES LIMITED

WHITEROCK SUSSEX CENTRE C/O 
DREAM OFFICE MGMT

OMERS REALTY MANAGEMENT CORP
C/O OXFORD PROPERTIES GROUP

3883281 CANADA INC

AVISON YOUNG

THE MANUFACTURERS LIFE 
INSURANCE COMPANY C/O MANULIFE
ONT.

OWNER

 274

 255

 624

 1,032

 325

 350

 1,500

 491

VALUE ( $1,000 )

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS, TENANT FIT-UP &  DEMISING WALL TO CREATE 
UNIT #103 - FITNESS CENTRE  
 

 - C/R 21-8772

INTERIOR FIT-OUT WORK BY LANDLORD FOR AN OFFICE USE

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - COAST WHOLESALE APPLIANCES SHOWROOM

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - AXIS COMMUNICATIONS
 - C/R 09-6208

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - UNITS 705, 706, 707 CONVERT INTO OFFICE 
(INNOVATION HUB )

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS -"ELANCO" OFFICE - C/R C 22-44

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS ( 2ND FLOOR) - YORK 1 ENVIRONMENTAL

NEW DEMISING WALL BETWEEN UNITS 400 AND 401, INTERIOR 
ALTERATIONS IN UNIT 400 - REINFORCED EARTH , OFFICE - 

note: unit 401 vacant

DESCRIPTION

5800 EXPLORER DR

5800 EXPLORER DR

5985 RODEO DR

90 BURNHAMTHORPE RD W

100 CITY CENTRE DR

1919 MINNESOTA CRT

5090 COMMERCE BLVD

5090 EXPLORER DR

LOCATION BLDG NO

TOTALS:  $4,851

PERMIT NO  BLDG NOOWNER  LOCATION VALUE ( $1,000 ) LOT SIZE (sq.m)BLDG SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION UNIT NO

UNIT NO

103

101

4

1100

705,706, 707

401

200

400-401
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PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION

PUBLIC / INSTITUTIONAL (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

BLDG NOLOCATION

No Public / Institutional Permits issued in FEB 2022

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTION

MISCELLANEOUS PUBLIC / INSTITUTIONAL - VALUE >= $250,000

No Public / Institutional Permits (value >= $250,000) issued in FEB 2022

LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO
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PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

CHURCH (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

No Church Permits issued in FEB 2022

MISCELLANEOUS CHURCH - VALUE >= $250,000

No Church Permits (value >= $250,000) issued in FEB 2022

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO
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PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

SCHOOL (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

No School Permits issued in FEB 2022

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTION

MISCELLANEOUS SCHOOL - VALUE >= $250,000

No School Permits (value >= $250,000) issued in FEB 2022

LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO
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PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

GOVERNMENT (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

No Government Permits issued in FEB 2022

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

MISCELLANEOUS GOVERNMENT - VALUE >= $250,000

No Government Permits (value >= $250,000) issued in FEB 2022

UNIT NO
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PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

CITY (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

No City Permits issued in FEB 2022

22 257 

PERMIT NO

MISSISSAUGA CITY

OWNER

 1,500

VALUE ( $1,000 )

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - STRUCTURAL CONCRETE REPAIRS IN POOL ROOM
& REPLACE EXISTING WATERPROOFING AND TILES

DESCRIPTION

830 PAISLEY BLVD W

LOCATION BLDG NO

MISCELLANEOUS CITY - VALUE >= $250,000

 $1,500TOTALS:

UNIT NO

Chief Building Official
Director, Building Division
Planning and Building Department

E. Savini, P. Eng.


